
Taddle Creek Family Health Team 
2020 Holiday Hours

During the COVID-19 pandemic we continue to offer virtual appointments by telephone or 
video.  

Call your care provider’s office* or message us using the PomeloHealth patient portal.  
Your care provider will decide if an in-person appointment is required.  

We ask that you do not come to the office without calling first.

Mon, Dec 21 until Wed, Dec 23, 2020
Open Regular Hours of Operation - call your care provider’s office for telephone or video appointment

Virtual After Hours Clinic - 5:00PM to 8:00PM 
Call (416) 902-5564 after 5:00pm to book an appointment.

Thurs, Dec 24, 2020
Open Regular Hours of Operation for telephone or video appts

Some physician offices/programs closing early
No After Hours Clinic

Fri, Dec 25, 2020 - Closed

Sat, Dec 26, 2020 - 9:30 to 12:30pm
After Hour Clinic - 726 Bloor, Suite 207

Dr. M. del Junco
Call (416)-538-3939 after 9:00am to book an appointment.

Sun, Dec 27 and Mon, Dec 28, 2020 - Closed

Tues, Dec 29 and Wed, Dec 30, 2020
Open Regular Hours of Operation - call your care provider’s office for telephone or video appointment

Virtual After Hours Clinic - 5:00PM to 8:00PM 
Call (416) 902-5564 after 5:00pm to book an appointment.

Thurs, Dec 31, 2020
Open Regular Hours of Operation for telephone or video appointments

Some physician offices/programs closing early
No After Hours Clinic

Fri, Jan 1, 2021 Closed

*Check www.taddlecreekfht.ca for your care provider’s office phone number and hours of operation 
Telephone Health Advisory Service (THAS) 1-866-553-7205 

Being part of a Family Health Team means you have access to care 24/7 via THAS who will connect you to a 
nurse who can provide advice, access to a family health team physician on call, or, if appropriate, suggest that you 

go to emergency.




